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CR0589782
CR0589840
CR0589720
CR0589710
CR0O589510
CR0840620
CR0840651
CR0841370
CR0840641
CR0589560
CR0684360
CR0684320
CR0684310
CR0684300
CR0686360
CR0937810
CR0939840
CR0797490
CR0840600

BRASIERE A GAS ED ELETTRICHE PARTICOLARI

Description
SUPPORT [C] TANK BRATT PAN M120
PIVOTING PIN [C] BRAT TANK

GASKET [C]

PIN [C] CONNECTING ROD
CONNECTING ROD [C]

PLATE [C]

LIFTING SYSTEM [C] SIDE BRATT PAN TANK M120
SUPPORT LIFTING SYSTEM [C] M120

LIFTING SYSTEM [C] CENTER TANK BRATT PAN M120
SUPPORT [C] FEMALE SCREW BRATT PAN

ACTUATOR [C]

SPACER [C] ACTUATOR

RING NUT [C]

HINGE [C] FRONT ACTUATOR FOR BRATT PAN
CONNECTION [C]

BUTTON [C]

LIFTING SYSTEM [C] BRATT PAN TANK M80 (KB)
SUPPORT [C] BUSH BRATT PAN M120
PIPE [C] BRATT PAN M80-120
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ELECTRIC BRATT PAN
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CR0939930
CR0939940
CR0685060
CR0939860
CR1161830
CR1161821
CR1161100
CR1097880
MACM187401
CR0506300
MA1878400
MA1037114500
MA1037112400
MACM199801
CR1075020
CR0939850

ELECTRIC BRATT PAN

Description

EXTENSION M5X75

HEATING ELEMENT [C] 1500W 400V BRATT PAN 900 M80
SEDE BULBI BRASIERA EL. 900 M120
PROTEZIONE RESISTENZE BRASIERE 900 M120
UNIVERSAL PC BOARD [C]
INTERFACCIA TOUCH ELETTRONICA SILKO 2021
ENCODER [C]

GLASS [C] SILKO FOR KNOB

CONTACTOR [C]

ELECTRIC NOISE FILTER [C]

TERMINAL BLOCK [C]

JAM NUT OBO 116/PG21 NY

CABLE CLAMP

FLEXIBLE PIPE [C]
KIT CABLAGGIO 90 BRAS.EL. M120 MA-OL-SI
PROTECTION [C] HEATING ELEMENTS BRATT PANS 900 M80



